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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 234.769,75 313.148,96 547.918,71 547.918,71

2021 368.593,50 368.593,50 916.512,21

2022 368.593,50 1.416.000,00 1.784.593,50 2.701.105,71

2023 368.593,50 2.411.000,00 2.779.593,50 5.480.699,21

2024 368.593,50 2.483.000,00 2.851.593,50 8.332.292,71

2025 360.122,50 4.052.000,00 4.412.122,50 12.744.415,21

2026 356.986,50 6.863.000,00 7.219.986,50 19.964.401,71

2027 321.348,00 9.447.000,00 9.768.348,00 29.732.749,71

2028 232.529,50 9.990.000,00 10.222.529,50 39.955.279,21

2029 124.804,50 7.323.000,00 7.447.804,50 47.403.083,71

2030 13.844,25 2.051.000,00 2.064.844,25 49.467.927,96

Summe 3.118.779,00 46.349.148,96 49.467.927,96

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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